Sebino
Horizontal 634 x 820 in White RAL 9010
Full details page 15440 10 Year GuaranteeStocked White - 48-72 hours Available in White RAL 9010
Vertical 1834 x 500 in White RAL 9010 with Corner Ideal TRV’s
www.theradiatorcompany.co.uk           01342 302250154
*Saving based on the value of individual items when bought separately. Order any of our selected valves & matching pipe covers at the same time as your radiator; PROMOV1W (white), PROMOV1C (chrome).
Pipe centres left to right Pipe centres from wall Depth from wall
width + valves 50mm 80mm

  Year Guarante
e
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS
634
820 SEBISH638210W 995 3395 £589.00 £706.80
980 SEBISH639812W 1194 4074 £698.00 £837.60
1140 SEBISH631114W 1393 4753 £795.00 £954.00
Stock options White RAL 9010 - Horizontal
WHEN YOU BUY OUR IDEAL TRV
KIT WITH ANY DESIGNER ORDER*
QUOTE PROMOV1 AT TIME OF ORDER
SAVE
£40
Ideal TRV Kit
Available in White or Chrome
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
Ex VAT
White
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES 48-72 HOURS
1834
340 SEBISV183404W 929 3170 £569.00 £682.80
500 SEBISV185006W 1394 4756 £770.00 £924.00
660 SEBISV186608W 1858 6339 £974.00 £1,168.80
Stock options White RAL 9010 - Vertical
Made to order options - Horizontal
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
 Ex VAT
White
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 7 WEEKS
384
500 SEBISH385006W 392 1338 £335.00 £402.00
660 SEBISH386608W 523 1784 £418.00 £501.60
820 SEBISH388210W 654 2231 £501.00 £601.20
980 SEBISH389812W 785 2678 £589.00 £706.80
1140 SEBISH381114W 916 3125 £673.00 £807.60
534
500 SEBISH535006W 518 1767 £368.00 £441.60
660 SEBISH536608W 690 2354 £463.00 £555.60
820 SEBISH538210W 863 2945 £556.00 £667.20
980 SEBISH539812W 1036 3535 £656.00 £787.20
1140 SEBISH531114W 1208 4122 £748.00 £897.60
634
500 SEBISH635006W 597 2037 £393.00 £471.60
660 SEBISH636608W 796 2716 £493.00 £591.60
734
500 SEBISH735006W 674 2300 £413.00 £495.60
660 SEBISH736608W 898 3064 £521.00 £625.20
820 SEBISH738210W 1123 3832 £631.00 £757.20
980 SEBISH739812W 1348 4599 £737.00 £884.40
1140 SEBISH731114W 1572 5364 £848.00 £1,017.60
834
500 SEBISH835006W 748 2552 £435.00 £522.00
660 SEBISH836608W 998 3405 £552.00 £662.40
820 SEBISH838210W 1247 4255 £669.00 £802.80
980 SEBISH839812W 1496 5104 £785.00 £942.00
1140 SEBISH831114W 1746 5957 £895.00 £1,074.00
934
500 SEBISH935006W 821 2801 £538.00 £645.60
660 SEBISH936608W 1094 3733 £669.00 £802.80
820 SEBISH938210W 1368 4668 £803.00 £963.60
980 SEBISH939812W 1642 5603 £929.00 £1,114.80
1140 SEBISH931114W 1915 6534 £1,058.00 £1,269.60
1034
500 SEBISH105006W 890 3037 £581.00 £697.20
660 SEBISH106608W 1187 4050 £727.00 £872.40
820 SEBISH108210W 1484 5063 £870.00 £1,044.00
980 SEBISH109812W 1781 6077 £1,004.00 £1,204.80
1140 SEBISH101114W 2078 7090 £1,146.00 £1,375.20
Made to order options - Horizontal
Height
(mm)
Width
(mm) Model Watts
∆t 50ºc
Btu’s
∆t 50ºc
White
 Ex VAT
White
 Inc VAT
DELIVERY TIMES UP TO 7 WEEKS
1234
340 SEBISV123404W 684 2334 £472.00 £566.40
500 SEBISV125006W 1025 3497 £627.00 £752.40
660 SEBISV126608W 1367 4664 £787.00 £944.40
820 SEBISV128210W 1709 5831 £945.00 £1,134.00
1434
340 SEBISV143404W 769 2624 £505.00 £606.00
500 SEBISV145006W 1154 3937 £681.00 £817.20
660 SEBISV146608W 1538 5248 £849.00 £1,018.80
820 SEBISV148210W 1923 6561 £1,025.00 £1,230.00
1634
340 SEBISV163404W 851 2904 £540.00 £648.00
500 SEBISV165006W 1277 4357 £727.00 £872.40
660 SEBISV166608W 1702 5807 £915.00 £1,098.00
820 SEBISV168210W 2128 7261 £1,096.00 £1,315.20
1834 820 SEBISV188210W 2323 7926 £1,171.00 £1,405.20
2034
340 SEBISV203404W 1004 3426 £602.00 £722.40
500 SEBISV205006W 1507 5142 £824.00 £988.80
660 SEBISV206608W 2009 6855 £1,037.00 £1,244.40
820 SEBISV208210W 2511 8568 £1,250.00 £1,500.00
Important
If the Sebino radiators are hydraulically connected using the bottom fittings on
opposite sides or pipes rising from the floor, it is necessary to insert the diverter
(art. A052) between the first and the second section. (ref. next paragraph)